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John Lewis Stock Number 78062501 

Name Football Lollipop 25g 

Ingredients 

 
Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, 
cream powder (milk), emulsifier: soya lecithin, vanilla 
extract. 
Milk chocolate cocoa solids 36% minimum. 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements May contain traces of nuts and peanuts  

Net Quantity 25g 

Country of Origin Germany 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.  

Manufacturer’s name and address 

Sweet Me Keep Me Limited 
Kinetic Business Centre 
Theobald Street 
Hertfordshire WD6 4PJ 

Instructions for use  

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value  

Energy (kJ/kcal) 2414kJ/577kcal 

Fat 38g 

Of which saturated 23g 

Carbohydrate 53g 

Of which sugars 53g 

Fibre 0g 

Protein 5.6g 

Salt 0.16g 

Alcoholic Strength 0 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes 

Suitable for vegans No 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No 



Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No 

Free from alcohol Yes 

Free from artificial flavours Yes 

Free from artificial colours Yes 

 


